
Meal # Price Total Names

$12.00

$11.00

$11.00

$15.00

$10.00

$17.00

$16.00

$12.00

$13.00

$16.00

$14.00

$17.00

$15.00

$17.00

$32.00

$22.00

$31.00

$25.00

$23.00

$24.00

Steak Sandwich

Pumpkin Ravioli

Mains…..

Veal Schnitzel

Chicken Parmagiana

Pan seared oregano Salmon

Beef Burger

Mushroom Spring Rolls

Pork Brioche

Pork and Leek Chipolatas

Corn Chips

Pork and Veal Meatballs

Something to Share….

Salt & Pepper Squid

Prawn and Ginger Dumplings

Dips and Bread

Marintated olives

BLAT Pide

Smoked Salmon Pide

Peri Peri Wrap

Pulled Lamb Roll

Veggie Pide

Lunch….

Arrival Time:_________________________

Menu Items Special requests

Platform 28
Email - info@platform28.com.au

Phone: 03 9670 9933
Please email through no later that 10am the day of your booking and call to confirm that we have received your form

Booking Name:_______________________
Number of Guests:____________________



$22.00

$25.00

$28.00

$28.00

$26.00

$25.00

$24.00

Pie of the day $23.00

$24.00

$37.00

$39.00

$8.50

$9.00

$15.00

$6.00

$14.00

Roquette Salad $12.00

$6.00

$9.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$25.00

$8.00

Steaks…. Please advise of cooking instructions and sauce

Something to Finish….

Affogato

Semi freddo

Eton Mess

Cheese Plate

Sticky date

Rhubarb Crumble

Chocolate Brownie

Rump

Sirloin

Sides……

Chips with Tomato Sauce

Bangers and mash 

Chilli Con carne

chorizo and salami pasta 

Fish and Chips

Chicken tikka masala

 Tandoori Chicken salad

Chicken rissotto

Dukkah and Pumpkin Salad

Seasonal Greens

Onion Rings

House Cut Chunky Chips

Chilli Beef Fries

House Salad

Greek Salad


