Platform 28

Email - info@platform28.com.au

Phone: 03 9670 9933

Please email through	n no later that 10am the day of your booking and call to confirm that we have received your fori
Booking Name:	Arrival Time:
Number of Guests:	

Menu Items	Meal #	Price	Total	Names	Special requests	
Lunch						
BLAT Pide		\$12.00				
Smoked Salmon Pide		\$11.00				
Peri Peri Wrap		\$11.00				
Pulled Lamb Roll		\$15.00				
Veggie Pide		\$10.00				
Something to Share						
Salt & Pepper Squid		\$17.00				
Prawn and Ginger Dumplings		\$16.00				
Dips and Bread		\$12.00				
Marintated olives		\$13.00				
Corn Chips		\$16.00				
Mushroom Spring Rolls		\$14.00				
Pork Brioche		\$17.00				
Pork and Leek Chipolatas		\$15.00				
Pork and Veal Meatballs		\$17.00				
Mains						
Pan seared oregano Salmon		\$32.00				
Beef Burger		\$22.00				
Veal Schnitzel		\$31.00				
Chicken Parmagiana		\$25.00				
Steak Sandwich		\$23.00				
Pumpkin Ravioli		\$24.00				

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dukkah and Pumpkin Salad	\$22.00	
Fish and Chips	\$25.00	
Chicken tikka masala	\$28.00	
Tandoori Chicken salad	\$28.00	
Bangers and mash	\$26.00	
Chilli Con carne	\$25.00	
Chicken rissotto	\$24.00	
Pie of the day	\$23.00	
chorizo and salami pasta	\$24.00	
Steaks Please advise of cooking insti	ructions and sauce	
Sirloin	\$37.00	
Rump	\$39.00	
Sides		
Chips with Tomato Sauce	\$8.50	
House Cut Chunky Chips	\$9.00	
Chilli Beef Fries	\$15.00	
House Salad	\$6.00	
Greek Salad	\$14.00	
Roquette Salad	\$12.00	
Seasonal Greens	\$6.00	
Onion Rings	\$9.00	
Something to Finish		
Sticky date	\$12.00	
Rhubarb Crumble	\$12.00	
Chocolate Brownie	\$14.00	
Semi freddo	\$14.00	
Eton Mess	\$12.00	
Cheese Plate	\$25.00	
Affogato	\$8.00	